1RU AT5000 1310 nm Transmitter
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 1 of 4
1RU 1310nm
Direct MOD
Forward
Transmitter
AT5000 Series
 High Performance DFB Laser

standby
Operating Temp °C -5  +65 Auto case temp control
Storage Temp  °C -40  +85
Operating Relative
Humidity
% 5  95
Dimension mm 370×483×44 D、W、H
Weight  Kg 4.1
1RU AT5000 1310 nm Transmitter
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information
AT5000 F3CT Series Description
AT-51-F3CT-DM-08-SC-AC2 AT5000 1310nm F3CT Direct Mod TX 1RU, 8dBm output, 1218MHz, SC/APC,
Dual AC Power
AT-51-F3CT-DM-10-SC-AC2 AT5000 1310nm F3CT Direct Mod TX 1RU, 10dBm output, 1218MHZ, SC/APC,
Dual AC Power
AT-51-F3CT-DM-12-SC-AC2 AT5000 1310nm F3CT Direct Mod TX 1RU, 12dBm output, 1218MHz, SC/APC,
Dual AC Power
AT-51-F3CT-DM-13-SC-AC2 AT5000 1310nm F3CT Direct Mod TX 1RU, 13dBm output, 1218MHz, SC/APC,
Dual AC Power
AT-51-F3CT-DM-14-SC-AC2 AT5000 1310nm F3CT Direct Mod TX 1RU, 14dBm output, 1218MHz, SC/APC,
Dual AC Power
AT-51-F3CT-DM-15-SC-AC2 AT5000 1310nm F3CT Direct Mod TX 1RU, 15dBm output, 1218MHz, SC/APC,
Dual AC Power
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA Hong Kong SAR